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BracketMale Blue Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 5 mins 17 1

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E9

E12

E13

E14

E15

E20

E21

E28

Sangojugo Tokisada
TRISKELION JIU JITSU

Hiroshi Yamada
JIUSENKAN

Isamu Yamasita
SHOOTO GYM BLOWS

Junya Kobayashi
GRACIE BARRA

Hideo Yuto
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Yoshitaka Sato
G-FREE

Seiichi Satooka
JIUSENKAN

Baba Tomonori
GRIP JIU-JITSU TEAM

Kinta Hattori
KZ FACTORY HIMEJI

Ayato Hirose
SHOJI JIU-JITSU MATSUE

Tsuda Tomohiro
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

Ryoji Kawanishi
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Sasaki Koji
KYOTO UJI BJJ

Moriya Yasushi
SHINKURASHIKI JIU-JITSU CLUB

Keigo Taniguchi
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

Hideki Matsumiya
JIUSENKAN

Mituru Kajiwara
KAIJIUOUKOKU


